DUGAN PRODUCTION INCORPORATED

APl #

30-045-26749
30-045-25834
30-045-28428
30-045-20696
30-045-24465
30-045-08722
30-045-23267
30-04508998

30-039-24199
30-045-28333
30-045-29158
30-045-28026
30-045-22055
30-045-22175
30-045-27712
30-045-26748
30-045-08958
30-039-21095
30-045-28027
30-045-23439
30-045-28003
30-043-20400
30-045-08994
30-045-05621
30-045-05616
30-045-05598
30-045-05595
30-045-23200
30-045-26746

PROPERTY NAME

Barcelona

Bisti State

Camp David Com
Cline

Cochran

Com

Com

Julander

Laguna Colorado 2
Little B

Marley

Mary Lou

Mesa

Mesa

Muppet

Naples

O Henry

Regina
Roadrunner

Seven of Diamonds
Sly Slav

State 32-22-6
Stella Needs a Com
West Bisti Unit
West Bisti Unit
West Bisti Unit
West Bisti Unit
Winifred

Wit's End
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LOCATION

F-23-30N-15W
E-02-25N-13W
G-36-30N-14W
0-33-30N-14W
A-16-22N-08W
J-02-29N-14W
J-02-29N-14W
I-33-30N-12W
F-02-23N-01W
G-36-23N-08W
N-36-23N-09W
M-32-24N-10W
G-16-24N-08W
0-16-24N-08W
N-02-24N-11W
P-12-30N-15W
N-36-30N-14W
B-34-24N-01W
K-36-24N-11W
0-02-30N-13W
N-13-30N-15W
D-32-22N-06W
K-36-30N-14W
F-36-26N-13W
L-36-26N-13W
P-36-26N-13W
N-36-26N-13W
G-35-30N-14W
M-02-23N-10W



NEW MEXICO ENERGY, MINERALS *azrec oisTaiT oFrice

& NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT AzTEC, WEW MExICO 474t0
(308) 334-6178 Fax (805)334-6170
GARY E. JOHNSON JENNIFER A. SALISBURY
GOVERNOR CABINET SECRETARY
June 6, 1997
Dugan Prod Corp
PO Box 420

Farmington NM 87499-0420
RE: Inactive Wells
To Whom It May Concern:

Our records indicate that the wells on the attached list are inactive and not in compliance with Rule
#201.B.

Please submit plans to bring these wells into compliance within 30 days. Review Rules #202 and
#203 for the necessary filing requirements to plug and abandon or temporarily abandon these wells.

Contact this office if you have any questions.
Sincerely,

Johnny Robinson
Deputy O&G Inspector
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